
 

 

Health, Life, Safety Inspection Schedule 

2024-2025 

 

August  

Friday, August 23 – Windsor 

Thursday, August 29 – Arthur 

 

September 

Wednesday, September 4 – Tuscola 

Thursday, September 5 – Arcola 

Friday, September 6 – Villa Grove 

Tuesday, September 10 – Stewardson-Strasburg 

Monday, September 16 – Martinsville 

Friday, September 20 – Marshall* 

Monday, September 23 – Casey Westfield 

 

October       
Thursday, October 3 – Central A&M   

Tuesday, October 8 – Neoga*    

Thursday, October 10 – Oakland 

Tuesday, October 15 – Cowden-Herrick 

Thursday, October 17 – Cumberland 

Tuesday, October 22 – Shelbyville 

Tuesday, October 29 – Sullivan* 

 

November 
Monday, November 4 – Shiloh* 

Wednesday, November 6 – Chrisman  

Tuesday, November 12 – Kansas 

Thursday, November 14 – Paris #95 

Tuesday, November 19 – Paris H.S. & Paris #4 

Monday, November 25 – Okaw Valley 

 

January 

Tuesday – Thursday 1/28 & 1/30 – Charleston* 

 

February 

Tuesday – Thursday 2/4 & 2/6 – Mattoon 

Thursday, February 6 – EIASE 
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2024-2025 Compliance Schedule 

Charleston 

Marshall 

Neoga 

Shiloh 

Sullivan 

 


